



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

913 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 383 OF 2025

Nivedita Nitin Gupta

VERSUS

Nitin Jitendra Gupta

CORAM : Y. G. KHOBRAGADE, J.

Dated : 30th January, 2026

PER COURT :-

1. None present for the applicant.
2. As per office note, service of non applicant is awaited.
3. Stand over to 13.02.2026. Earlier interim order to continue till then.

(Y. G. KHOBRAGADE, J.)

JPChavan