



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

911 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 383 OF 2025

Nivedita Nitin Gupta

VERSUS

Nitin Jitendra Gupta

...

Mr. Malpani Mohit Rajendra, Advocate for Applicant

CORAM : Y. G. KHOBRADE, J.

Dated : 1st April, 2026

PER COURT :-

1. Await notice of sole respondent.
2. Stand over to 15.04.2026.

(Y. G. KHOBRADE, J.)

JPCChavan